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Class

Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
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Duo handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Duo handed

Name

Maurice Schwarz Roman Kiihler

Hans van Dam Marius Van Dam
Vincent Huntelman Sander de Boer

Ad Noordzij Maarten Noordzij

Paul Scholten Kees Scholten

Wik Becker Rob Becker

Rik Duinmeijer Corstiaan Pieter Alessie
Thorin Zeilmaker

Patrick van Stegen Sabine Paffenholz
André Hauschke

Willie van der Heijden Arthur Moerman
Robin Mineur Sander Mineur

Mark Klaaijsen Guus Groeneveld
Sanne Wielenga Harald Wielenga
Ruud Goudriaan Valerie Goudriaan
Xander Pols Frank de Waard

Tristan Noordhoff Karel van der Poel
onno schuitema wieger schuitema
Willemijn Valkenburg Olivier Fijnheer
Luca Ragazzini Linnea Valeri

Bert van Son Martijn Grosmann

Gert Roukema Michelle van Dorst
Arend te Velde

Sil Gaaff Bas Bakker

Albert Steenman Mitchel Steenman
Douwe Haringa Frank Ploeger

Leon van Dalfsen Ludvig Daae

Gerben Staal edward Ooteman

Peter vink Jarno vink

Sil Grijpma Anouk Boermans

Yvan Bourgnon Debauque Yohan
Rolph Spaas Oscar Nijman

Allard Fontein Lex Stuip

Floor Holleman Francien Holleman
Maud van Toorenburg Theodoor Gijsbers
Paul lange Ard van leeuwen

Kenneth van Dam Gerhard van Geest
Ute Klaassens Dominique Vrijburg
Max van Goor Sam Onderwater
Roland van Balkom Joost Wasser

Eric de Haas Niels de Haas

Mathijn Elhorst Peter Schouten

Tjiddo Veenstra Martijn van Nugteren
Dumas Bruin Olivier Hoogendorp

Svea Karsenbarg Wouter Burema
Mike Forrer Caroline Wickart

Stefan Scheringer Sebastian Scheringer
Rimmert Berlijn Jan Maarten Boissevain
Martin Joehr Denis Giger

Maarten Valkenburg Brechje den Bouw
Cas Zanen Tijn Boenk

Fay van Houwelingen Sophie Gatsonides
Pim van der Mast

Christof Gardien

Joyce Frentzen Robert Frentzen

Eva Essers Gerben Vrijburg

Michael Miller

Maarten van der Meulen Bart van der Meulen

Jan te Velde

Floris Dreyer Merijn Olsthoorn

Bas Stevens Rodolphe

Erik Rovers Egbert Meier

Wouter Teunissen Abram de Pagtert
Mark Vollenbrock Loek Fortuin
Stephen Hodges Peter Wilson

Hein Jaeger Till Schmitz

Bernd-Uwe Meyer Jérn Spilleke

Christiaan Posthumus Meijjes Jeane Heijnen

Stefan Rumpf Christian Schuetz
Wessel Kamp Sebastiaan Koot
Marco van der Kooij Marco Hompes
Pim van der Heiden Kees Stijnis
Jeroen Staamer Marco Eelman
Oebe Rombout Joél van Duijn

Mark Dijkman

Roderik Mackay Gijs-Jan Mackay

Sail number
117709
NED77
NED 50
NED 15
NED 6121
NED222
NED130
63464
16
63434
NED821
NED 153
NED109
NED 23
1112

1

NED42
117438
NED131
117815
NED888
113930
63372
101633
NED93
NED 6968
112
Ned001
5

4315
SUI204
432

BEL 7833
117670
NED51
2122
Ned016
111440
NED286
NED 538
162
2716
129
1828
105

SUI 1618
2665
NED 1536
Sul 797
NED 219
3X
101516
43417
63113
NED88X
145
GERO001
1826
63341
2659
929
1x1xx
7538
1818
GBR411
1

GER 5225
30
117980
106052
NED 11
6687
1043
2416
250
114090

Nationality
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
IT
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
FR
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
CH
DE
NL
CH
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
GB
NL
DE
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Rating
118
100
100
100
121
100
100
133
118
133
100
103
100
103
121
88
100
118
109
118
100
118
133
118
88
121
100
100
104
104
89
100
121
118
100
106
89
118
109
100
88
100
94
100
110
100
121
100
100
109
94
118
133
133
100
103
111
100
133
100
100
121
121
100
94
103
121
100
118
118
100
121
100
100
105
118

Division

Hobie 16

F18 Goodall Akurra
F18 Goodall Akurra
F18 Goodall Akurra
Dart 18

F18

F18

Hobie 14

Hobie 16

Hobie 14

F18

F16 Nacra

F18 Nacra Infusion
F16 Nacra

Dart 18

F20 Nacra FCS
F18 Goodall Akurra
Hobie 16

Nacra 15

Hobie 16

F18 Scorpion
Hobie 16

Hobie 14

Hobie 16

F20 Nacra FCS
Dart 18

F18 Goodall C2
F18

Nacra 570 MKII
Nacra 570

F20 Nacra Carbon
F18

Dart 18

Hobie 16

F18

Nacra 580

F20 Nacra Carbon
Hobie 16

Nacra 15

F18

F20 Nacra FCS
F18 Hobie Tiger
Tornado

F18 Capricorn
Nacra 500 MKII
F18 Nacra Infusion
Dart 18

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18

Nacra 15

Tornado

Hobie 16

Hobie 14

Hobie 14

F18 Wildcat

F16 Nacra

iFLY15

F18 Nacra Infusion
Hobie 14

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra Infusion
Dart 18

Dart 18

F18

Tornado

F16

Dart 18

Nacra F17 MK1
Hobie 16

Hobie 16

F18 Goodall C2
Dart 18

F18

F18 Hobie Tiger
Hobie FX One
Hobie 16

ONK Texel Rating - Total

Netto time Race time Remark
2:42:35 3:11:52
2:45:25 2:45:25
2:47:01 2:47:01
2:47:52 2:47:52
2:50:21 3:26:08
2:50:40 2:50:40
2:50:43 2:50:43
2:51:05 3:47:33
2:52:09 3:23:09
2:52:30 3:49:26
2:53:15 2:53:15
2:54:16 2:59:30
2:56:12 2:56:12
2:56:17 3:01:35
2:56:37 3:33:43
2:56:59 2:35:45
2:57:36 2:57:36
2:57:41 3:29:41
2:57:42 3:13:42
2:57:44 3:29:44
2:58:53 2:58:53
3:00:16 3:32:44
3:00:57 4:00:40
3:00:59 3:33:34
3:01:37 2:39:50
3:03:17 3:41:47
3:03:28 3:03:28
3:05:15 3:05:15
3:05:15 3:12:40
3:06:47 3:14:16
3:07:11 2:46:36
3:07:54 3:07:54
3:08:01 3:47:31
3:08:08 3:42:00
3:08:35 3:08:35
3:09:10 3:20:32
3:09:12 2:48:24
3:09:24 3:43:30
3:09:55 3:27:01
3:10:10 3:10:10
3:10:44 2:47:51
3:11:12 3:11:12
3:11:29 3:00:00
3:11:53 3:11:53
3:12:00 3:31:13
3:14:08 3:14:08
3:14:35 3:55:27
3:15:46 3:15:46
3:16:00 3:16:00
3:16:28 3:34:09
3:17:10 3:05:21
3:17:24 3:52:57
3:19:20 4:25:07
3:19:23 4:25:12
3:19:30 3:19:30
3:21:59 3:28:03
3:22:46 3:45:05
3:25:07 3:25:07
3:25:27 4:33:15
3:25:32 3:25:32
3:25:57 3:25:57
3:26:26 4:09:48
3:26:30 4:09:53
3:26:40 3:26:40
3:28:01 3:15:33
3:28:41 3:34:57
3:30:45 4:15:01
3:31:28 3:31:28
3:32:10 4:10:22
3:32:21 4:10:35
3:33:15 3:33:15
3:33:29 4:18:19
3:34:08 3:34:08
3:34:28 3:34:28
3:34:40 3:45:24
3:35:48 4:14:39



Total Round Texel 2024 ONK Texel Rating - Total

# Class Name Sail number Nationality Rating Division Netto time Race time Remark
77 Duo handed Jan Verhaag Remco Van Daal 4131 NL 109 Nacra 570 3:36:39 3:56:09

78 Duo handed Kees Nelis Cees Nelis NEDO015 NL 100 F18 Nacra 3:37:07 3:37:07

79 Duo handed Arco Elsman erik elting 201 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion 3:37:18 3:37:18

80 Duo handed Merel Braaksma Dankert Vogelaar 290 NL 109 Nacra 15 3:37:31 3:57:06

81 Duo handed Erik Hensen Edo Smit 4411 NL 121 Dart 18 3:38:02 4:23:50

82 Duo handed Timo Gatsonides Niki Gatsonides 109732 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:38:18 4:17:36

83 Duo handed Jelle Tasma Olivier de Bruijn 1986 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:39:23 3:39:23

84 Duo handed Tijmen Bredenoord Niels van Os 7 NL 100 F18 3:39:52 3:39:52

85 Duo handed Hembert Corentin Bernard Pierre 99570 FR 113 Hobie 16 3:41:21 4:10:08

86 Duo handed Remco Lub Joosten Watersport Jeroen Kraan 59 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:42:52 3:42:52

87 Duo handed Tom Hotting Sander van Raam 453 NL 108 Dart 20 3:43:31 4:01:24

88 Duo handed Robert Klein Breteler Jon Otten 513 NL 100 F18 Nacra 3:45:23 3:45:23

89 Duo handed Ronny Kruissen Martjan Hendriks 72 NL 96 Hobie Fox 3:46:26 3:37:23

90 Duo handed Anna de Bever Frans de Bever 296 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:46:28 4:27:15

91 Duo handed Jesse van Halteren Zamaya Witzenhausen 91208 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:46:37 4:27:25

92 Duo handed Eibert van de Brake Tim Leenarts 110493 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:46:58 4:27:50

93 Duo handed Dirk-Jan van der Schoor Iddo de Ruiter 1611 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion 3:47:35 3:47:35

94 Duo handed Harold Olaf Laagwater 203 NL 96 Nacra Inter 20 3:47:48 3:38:42

95 Duo handed Hansje Eilers Koen de Wert 108890 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:48:03 4:29:06

96 Duo handed Sascha Scholz Olaf Vierling 1147 NL 106 Nacra 5.8 3:48:40 4:02:24

97 Duo handed Tjesco Massaro Job Sternfeld 4114 NL 110 Nacra 500 MKII 3:52:21 4:15:36

98 Duo handed Joris Janssen Maartje Loomans 7689 NL 121 Dart 18 3:52:24 4:41:13

99 Duo handed Wouter de Baat Chrissie Tasma 2619 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:53:22 3:53:22

100 Duo handed Jan Pieter van Zijtveld Levi Jan Pieter van Zijtveld NL 227 NL 100 F18 Nacra 3:54:51 3:54:51

101 Duo handed PHILIPPE DEBAUQUE MARIE COPPENS 106208 BE 118 Hobie 16 3:58:17 4:41:11

102 Duo handed Wouter de Vries Wouter Coosemans 268 NL 96 Nacra Inter 20 3:59:05 3:49:32

103 Duo handed Chris van Niekerk Ronald Loggers FRA 135 NL 102 F16 Nacra Curved foils 4:00:09 4:04:58

104 Duo handed Florence Stéphanie de Ruijter Henriette Annemarie Salstra 100508 NL 118 Hobie 16 4:01:06 4:44:31

105 Duo handed Oscar crone Jeroen plekkenpol 10 (2209) NL 89 F20 Nacra Carbon 4:04:12 3:37:21

106 Duo handed Rob Delfos Channah Brandsema 6673 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 4:04:15 4:04:15

107 Duo handed Bas Sibeijn Andre Beuker 18 NL 107 F18 Hobie Tiger 4:04:44 4:21:52

108 Duo handed Jeroen Boekema Thijs Berden 6888 Boogie Wonderland NL 121 Dart 18 4:04:55 4:56:21

109 Single handed Stephan de Bruijn 1348 NL 121 Dart Sting 4:06:25 4:58:10

110 Duo handed Benedicte lochtenberg Manon Steens 126 NL 108 Prindle 18-2 4:06:33 4:26:17

111 Duo handed Henk Kooiker Marc Evers 2686 NL 100 F18 4:06:35 4:06:35

112 Duo handed Robert van der Lans Mike Verlaat 705 NL 100 F18 Nacra 4:06:47 4:06:47

113 Duo handed Remco Jongkind Gijs Busser 4653 NL 11 Nacra 500 sport 4:08:10 4:35:29

114 Duo handed Willem Ossenkoppele Kees Bartlema X NL 113 Nacra 5.7 4:08:27 4:40:45

115 Duo handed Frits Smit Carlijn Smit 3121 NL 121 Dart 18 4:10:44 5:03:24

116 Duo handed Daniel Kirschke André Linges 1638 DE 100 F18 Nacra Infusion 4:14:27 4:14:27

117 Duo handed Rob Zwartele Floor Abbink NED338 NL 101 Nacra Inter 20 4:25:26 4:28:06

118 Duo handed Rutger Aalders Benjamin Aalders 50 NL 100 F18 Nacra 4:28:43 4:28:43

119 Duo handed Marcel van den Bergen Ronald Verbree 26981 NL 118 Hobie 16 4:37:41 5:27:40

120 Duo handed Gerrit Wormland Ben Dhiab 2455 DE 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 4:55:11 4:55:11

121 Duo handed Andréas Monen Remko Klein 5595 NL 121 Dart 18 3:05:01 3:43:52 DsSQ
121 Duo handed Feline Mous Stephan Dekker NED174 NL 109 Nacra 15 3:09:38 3:26:42 DsSQ
121 Duo handed Onno Henneman Helena Wilkens 117215 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:14:38 3:49:40 DSQ
121 Duo handed Bas Roukema Thijs van Hees NED 7223 NL 121 Dart 18 3:16:09 3:57:20 DsSQ
121 Duo handed Holger Zimmermann Guido Fechner GER109 DE 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:31:21 3:31:21 DsSQ
121 Duo handed Arnold Boomstra Elda Panoto NED388 NL 109 Nacra F17 Sloop B:33:305) 3:52:48 DSQ
121 Duo handed Dominique Smit Jeroen Bakker 231 NL 108 Prindle 18.2 3:40:49 3:58:29 DSQ
121 Duo handed Aurélien MANSON Frangois Giraud 105485 FR 118 Hobie 16 3:42:15 4:22:15 DSQ
121 Duo handed Xavier PONARD Jerome CAZADE 185 FR 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:47:17 3:47:17 DsSQ
121 Duo handed Jelmer De Jong cristian oranje 1077 NL 94 Tornado 3:50:10 3:36:21 DSQ
121 Duo handed Gerard Heilig Martin Sneider 109276 NL 113 Hobie 16 3:55:58 4:26:39 DSQ
121 Duo handed Maarten Esser Claire Esser 14152 NL 108 Hobie 18 Magnum 4:20:27 4:41:17 DSQ
121 Duo handed Dirk Hensema Paul de Jonge 22 NL 100 F18 Nacra DNF
121 Duo handed Gerard Loos Pieter v Ruitenburg 2403 ES 100 F18 Hobie Tiger DNF
121 Duo handed Martin Jansen Mariet Warsink 4317 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
121 Duo handed Pieter Koorn Rob Dekker 25 NL 100 F18 DNF
121 Duo handed Marcel Schers Berend van de Kraats 201 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNF
121 Duo handed Jerphaas Verbrugh Marc Onland 1076 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNF
121 Duo handed Maarten Daalmeijer Floris van der Heijden 47 NL 109 Nacra 570 DNF
121 Duo handed Klaus Schober Ron van der Valk AUT 023 AT 100 F18 Goodall C2 DNF
121 Duo handed Stefan Keizer Cato Keizer 95655 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNF
121 Duo handed Wouter Loomans Thijs Panneabkker 5425 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNF
121 Duo handed Eelco van Vliet Erik Verboom 1536 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNF
121 Duo handed Garmt Reijsenbach Jurgen Reiker 9282 NL 122 Prindle 16 DNF
121 Duo handed Paul Gelderblom Phlip Boswinkel NED 1710 NL 1M1 Nacra 500 sport DNF
121 Duo handed Marlies van Driel Willemien Terpstra 117435 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNF
121 Duo handed Arjan Baas Emma van Welij NED2020 NL 100 F18 DNF
121 Duo handed Paul Nederlof Pien Nederlof 117094 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNF
121 Duo handed Erica de Groot Peter Arends 119 NL 103 F16 Nacra DNF
121 Duo handed Arne Krever Bart Langius 3245 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
121 Duo handed Sophie Rosanne Juffermans Peter Renssen 928 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNF
121 Duo handed rob monseurs Juul Monseurs NED 952 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNF
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121
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121
121
121
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121
121
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121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
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Class

Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed

Name
Kees van Asselt Koert Ackerman

Renate Janneke van Rooijen Henry Frans van Rooijen

Chris Meijboom Kees van Haasteren
Arthur Diephuis Marcel de jong

Jan de Pagter Joep Jol

Peter Vollmann Michaela Seiz

Kai Schott Elmar Janik

Elke de Groot Stefan Zeekant

Eduard Zanen Willem Houwing + Toon Zanen
Manon Hartel Hugo Boot

Freddy Heijerman jan huijink

Robbert de Jong Radek Piekarski
Kevin Dutch David Figgis

Kees Rovers Lonneke Rovers

Mark Engelenburg Sebastiaan de Ronde Bresser
Roger de Kok Laetitia Sprij

Klaas Jan van Putten Sherry Leung
Frank van Zeggeren Jurjen Blokzijl
Niels de Boer Tjalle de Boer

Alex Bertram Thibaut Smets

Alfred de Jong Wouter Hendrik Pieter de Jong
Saskia Born Olga Morekhodtseva
Jochen Salvasohn Elena Ulrich
Thomas de Jong Maarten Pol

Sander Mens Kees Bakker

Duco Rensink Ranneke Kuiper
Valentijn Oostrijck Sebastiaan Oostrijck
Jelte Wolters Pamela van Heuven van Staereling
Stephan Schroeder Andreas Jansen
Bernt Vogtschmidt Chiel Vogtschmidt
Nathalie van Stee Graeme van Stee
Remco Kenbeek Mick Kenbeek
Douwe Sijsma Willem Vrolijk
Brugemann Schrama

Markus Henn

Allard Verburg

Stephan Dorfner Michael Krause
Willem Mulder Aart Mulder

Ralph van Bihren Constanze Scheffler
Ewout Riteco Stefan Riteco

Olaf Ahlers Oliver Abeldt

Ivan Brandsma Amanda Baan

Hugo Everts Paula Everts

Vladimir Voute Josje Verbeeten
Jan-Willem Hofman Sofie Hofman
Carsten Jaekel Franziska Oggel
Xanne van Meijbeek Jasper Klip
Harmen Hogen Esch Mike de Winter
Lars van der Most Rob van der Drift
Henk de Boon Charlotte de Boon
Mark Zwart Edgar van den Berg
Willem Stoutenbeek Stan Vos

Rainald Hoffmann Berhard Jakob
Koos Koster Floris Hoppenbrouwer
Ernst Wienke Hans Vreeman

Roel van Dijk Fernand Bosman
Matthias Drescher Anja Langenkamp
Bas van Pelt Hans Brandsma

Siinko Schroder Stephan Cotte

Ole Vermeer Silke Sonnema

Harm Nienhuis Dave Koch

Bernd Sielken Claus Dieter Janssen
Casper van Stek Bart van Bergeijk
Philip ter Stege Hugo Vennix

Tom Bakkum Kees Verschoor

Jochen Fiedler Stephan Schiitte
Geert Ruesink Raymond van der Haas
Falko Chrost Volker Pohler

Marc Riteco Biem Riteco

Cor Salverius Lloyd Salverius

Hans Scholten Rixt van der Kooij
Andreas Schimanski John Dunn

Jens Goldschmidt Niklas Goldschmidt
Robert Wassens Natasja van Dooren
Valentijn Grosmann Robert Verveen
Tom Siebels Tyche Wamsteker

Sail number
926

130

212
1847

53

22

7801
3612
1007
NED 83
780
ESPx1
GBR35
13
NED441
999

6

NED 7
2244

74
NEDO018
24
14019
1908
80018
5023
512

NED 013
Pink Pirate Flag
6685
1884
97723
1014
7217
1206
63388
99
103424
GER 061
1512

8

6831
7224
NED 333
NED 993
GER 186
7615

61

80
113843
2312
1556
166

157

42
NED-993
SUI 0104
4565
GER5
NL0019
90775
87

NED 805
1709
1111
GER 2
NED789
SUI 2811
4657

3

H 153
SUI 4711
GER 4941
NEDO003
X99
NED 66

Nationality
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
GB
NL
NL
NL
HK
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
DE
NL
DE
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
CH
NL
DE
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
CH
NL
NL
NL
CH
DE
NL
NL
NL

Rating
100
100
100
100
109
109
121
115
89
103
100
94
89
17
100
103
100
100
121
109
109
118
108
89
118
121
100
100
100
121
113
118
109
121
110
133
100
118
100
121
96
121
121
100
100
100
104
103
101
118
100
100
96
94
122
100
121
121
89
100
118
89
105
100
118
100
103
113
118
96
103
127
105
103
100
103

Division

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18

F18 Mattia Flash
F18 Hobie Tiger
Nacra 570

Nacra 570 MKII
Dart 18

Nacra 500 sport
Flying Dutchman M20
F16 Nacra MKII
F18

Tornado

F20 Nacra Carbon
Hobie Max

F18

Hobie FX One
Nacra 17 MK1
F18 Nacra Infusion
Dart 18

Nacra 570

Nacra 15

Hobie 16

Hobie 18 Magnum
F20 Nacra Carbon
Hoby 16 zonder spi
Dart 18

F18 Nacra

F18 Nacra Evolution
F18 Hobie Tiger
Dart 18

Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Nacra 570

Dart 18

Topcat K3x

Hobie 14

F16 Foiling Viper
Hobie 16

Nacra 17 MK1
Dart 18

Nacra Inter 20
Dart 18

Dart 18

F18

F18 Capricorn
F18 Capricorn
Nacra 570

F16 Nacra

Nacra Inter 20
Hobie 16

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra Infusion
Hobie Fox
Tornado

Prindle 16

F18 Goodall Akurra
Dart 18

Dart 18

F20 Nacra Carbon
Nacra 17 MK1
Hobie 16

F20 Nacra Carbon
Prindle 19

F18 Hobie Tiger
Nacra 5.0

F18

Falcon F16
Topcat K2

Nacra 5.0

Nacra Inter 20
Hobie FX One
Dart 16

TOPCAT K1

F16 Nacra

F18

F16 Viper

ONK Texel Rating - Total

Remark
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Netto time Race time



Total Round Texel 2024 ONK Texel Rating - Total

# Class Name Sail number Nationality Rating Division Netto time Race time Remark
121 Duo handed Chris Buijtenhuijs Kiki en Michelle Buijtenhuijs 368 NL 104 Nacra 6.0 DNS
121 Duo handed Siard Boerstra Bent Bergsma 5 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
121 Duo handed John Cardol Wouter van der Weijde NED88 NL 100 F18 DNS
121 Duo handed CORNELIS DE WIT Mathijs de Wit 1542 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNS
121 Duo handed Maurice Veenman Erwin Claassen 75571 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
121 Duo handed Stef Verlinden Louis Kock 2298 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger DNS
121 Duo handed bennie ten Kate Angela Hendriks ned 7251 NL 121 Dart 18 DNS
121 Single handed Anna Smit 63460 NL 133 Hobie 14 DNS
121 Single handed Richard Verburg 41277 NL 133 Hobie 14 DNS
121 Duo handed Gwinn Steens Vela Beers 9247 NL 122 Prindle 16 DSQ
121 Duo handed Marjolijn de Kruif Asceline Groot Ned83 NL 107 F16 Nacra DSQ
121 Duo handed Marcus Rijken Johannes Rijken 446 NL 108 Dart 20 DSQ
121 Duo handed Hans Godding Hannah Godding 6607 NL 121 Dart 18 DsSQ
121 Duo handed Floris van Hattem Stephen Beuker NED 891 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DSQ



Total Round Texel 2024

0 N O b~ WDN = FH

Name

Maurice Schwarz Roman Kiihler

Hans van Dam Marius Van Dam
Vincent Huntelman Sander de Boer

Ad Noordzij Maarten Noordzij

Paul Scholten Kees Scholten

Wik Becker Rob Becker

Rik Duinmeijer Corstiaan Pieter Alessie
Patrick van Stegen Sabine Paffenholz
Willie van der Heijden Arthur Moerman
Robin Mineur Sander Mineur

Mark Klaaijsen Guus Groeneveld
Sanne Wielenga Harald Wielenga
Ruud Goudriaan Valerie Goudriaan
Xander Pols Frank de Waard

Tristan Noordhoff Karel van der Poel
onno schuitema wieger schuitema
Willemijn Valkenburg Olivier Fijnheer
Luca Ragazzini Linnea Valeri

Bert van Son Martijn Grosmann

Gert Roukema Michelle van Dorst

Sil Gaaff Bas Bakker

Albert Steenman Mitchel Steenman
Douwe Haringa Frank Ploeger

Leon van Dalfsen Ludvig Daae

Gerben Staal edward Ooteman

Peter vink Jarno vink

Sil Grijpma Anouk Boermans

Yvan Bourgnon Debauque Yohan
Rolph Spaas Oscar Nijman

Allard Fontein Lex Stuip

Floor Holleman Francien Holleman
Maud van Toorenburg Theodoor Gijsbers
Paul lange Ard van leeuwen

Kenneth van Dam Gerhard van Geest
Ute Klaassens Dominique Vrijburg
Max van Goor Sam Onderwater
Roland van Balkom Joost Wasser

Eric de Haas Niels de Haas

Mathijn Elhorst Peter Schouten

Tjiddo Veenstra Martijn van Nugteren
Dumas Bruin Olivier Hoogendorp

Svea Karsenbarg Wouter Burema
Mike Forrer Caroline Wickart

Stefan Scheringer Sebastian Scheringer
Rimmert Berlijn Jan Maarten Boissevain
Martin Joehr Denis Giger

Maarten Valkenburg Brechje den Bouw
Cas Zanen Tijn Boenk

Fay van Houwelingen Sophie Gatsonides
Joyce Frentzen Robert Frentzen

Eva Essers Gerben Vrijburg

Maarten van der Meulen Bart van der Meulen

Floris Dreyer Merijn Olsthoorn

Bas Stevens Rodolphe

Erik Rovers Egbert Meier

Wouter Teunissen Abram de Pagtert
Mark Vollenbrock Loek Fortuin
Stephen Hodges Peter Wilson

Hein Jaeger Till Schmitz

Bernd-Uwe Meyer Jorn Spilleke

Christiaan Posthumus Meijjes Jeane Heijnen

Stefan Rumpf Christian Schuetz
Wessel Kamp Sebastiaan Koot
Marco van der Kooij Marco Hompes
Pim van der Heiden Kees Stijnis
Jeroen Staamer Marco Eelman
Oebe Rombout Joél van Duijn
Roderik Mackay Gijs-Jan Mackay

Sail number
117709
NED77
NED 50
NED 15
NED 6121
NED222
NED130
16
NED821
NED 153
NED109
NED 23
1112

1

NED42
117438
NED131
117815
NED888
113930
101633
NED93
NED 6968
112
Ned001
5

4315
SuI204
432

BEL 7833
117670
NED51
2122
Ned016
111440
NED286
NED 538
162
2716

129

1828

105

SUI 1618
2665
NED 1536
SuI 797
NED 219
3X
101516
NED88X
145

1826
2659

929
1X1xx
7538
1818
GBR411
1

GER 5225
30
117980
106052
NED 11
6687
1043
2416
114090

Nationality
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
IT
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
FR
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
CH
DE
NL
CH
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
GB
NL
DE
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Rating
118
100
100
100
121
100
100
118
100
103
100
103
121
88
100
118
109
118
100
118
118
88
121
100
100
104
104
89
100
121
118
100
106
89
118
109
100
88
100
94
100
110
100
121
100
100
109
94
118
100
103
100
100
100
121
121
100
94
103
121
100
118
118
100
121
100
100
118

ONK Texel Rating - Duo handed

Division

Hobie 16

F18 Goodall Akurra
F18 Goodall Akurra
F18 Goodall Akurra
Dart 18

F18

F18

Hobie 16

F18

F16 Nacra

F18 Nacra Infusion
F16 Nacra

Dart 18

F20 Nacra FCS
F18 Goodall Akurra
Hobie 16

Nacra 15

Hobie 16

F18 Scorpion
Hobie 16

Hobie 16

F20 Nacra FCS
Dart 18

F18 Goodall C2
F18

Nacra 570 MKII
Nacra 570

F20 Nacra Carbon
F18

Dart 18

Hobie 16

F18

Nacra 580

F20 Nacra Carbon
Hobie 16

Nacra 15

F18

F20 Nacra FCS
F18 Hobie Tiger
Tornado

F18 Capricorn
Nacra 500 MKII
F18 Nacra Infusion
Dart 18

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18

Nacra 15

Tornado

Hobie 16

F18 Wildcat

F16 Nacra

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra Infusion
Dart 18

Dart 18

F18

Tornado

F16

Dart 18

Nacra F17 MK1
Hobie 16

Hobie 16

F18 Goodall C2
Dart 18

F18

F18 Hobie Tiger
Hobie 16

Netto time
2:42:35
2:45:25
2:47:01
2:47:52
2:50:21
2:50:40
2:50:43
2:52:09
2:53:15
2:54:16
2:56:12
2:56:17
2:56:37
2:56:59
2:57:36
2:57:41
2:57:42
2:57:44
2:58:53
3:00:16
3:00:59
3:01:37
3:03:17
3:03:28
3:05:15
3:05:15
3:06:47
3:07:11
3:07:54
3:08:01
3:08:08
3:08:35
3:09:10
3:09:12
3:09:24
3:09:55
3:10:10
3:10:44
3:11:12
3:11:29
3:11:53
3:12:00
3:14:08
3:14:35
3:15:46
3:16:00
3:16:28
3:17:10
3:17:24
3:19:30
3:21:59
3:25:07
3:25:32
3:25:57
3:26:26
3:26:30
3:26:40
3:28:01
3:28:41
3:30:45
3:31:28
3:32:10
3:32:21
3:33:15
3:33:29
3:34:08
3:34:28
3:35:48

Race time Remark
3:11:52
2:45:25
2:47:01
2:47:52
3:26:08
2:50:40
2:50:43
3:23:09
2:53:15
2:59:30
2:56:12
3:01:35
3:33:43
2:35:45
2:57:36
3:29:41
3:13:42
3:29:44
2:58:53
3:32:44
3:33:34
2:39:50
3:41:47
3:03:28
3:05:15
3:12:40
3:14:16
2:46:36
3:07:54
3:47:31
3:42:00
3:08:35
3:20:32
2:48:24
3:43:30
3:27:01
3:10:10
2:47:51
3:11:12
3:00:00
3:11:53
3:31:13
3:14:08
3:55:27
3:15:46
3:16:00
3:34:09
3:05:21
3:52:57
3:19:30
3:28:03
3:25:07
3:25:32
3:25:57
4:09:48
4:09:53
3:26:40
3:15:33
3:34:57
4:15:01
3:31:28
4:10:22
4:10:35
3:33:15
4:18:19
3:34:08
3:34:28
4:14:39



Total Round Texel 2024

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

Name

Jan Verhaag Remco Van Daal

Kees Nelis Cees Nelis

Arco Elsman erik elting

Merel Braaksma Dankert Vogelaar

Erik Hensen Edo Smit

Timo Gatsonides Niki Gatsonides

Jelle Tasma Olivier de Bruijn

Tijmen Bredenoord Niels van Os
Hembert Corentin Bernard Pierre
Remco Lub Joosten Watersport Jeroen Kraan
Tom Hotting Sander van Raam

Robert Klein Breteler Jon Otten

Ronny Kruissen Martjan Hendriks
Anna de Bever Frans de Bever

Jesse van Halteren Zamaya Witzenhausen
Eibert van de Brake Tim Leenarts
Dirk-Jan van der Schoor Iddo de Ruiter
Harold Olaf Laagwater

Hansje Eilers Koen de Wert

Sascha Scholz Olaf Vierling

Tjesco Massaro Job Sternfeld

Joris Janssen Maartje Loomans
Wouter de Baat Chrissie Tasma

Jan Pieter van Zijtveld Levi Jan Pieter van Zijtveld

PHILIPPE DEBAUQUE MARIE COPPENS
Wouter de Vries Wouter Coosemans
Chris van Niekerk Ronald Loggers

Florence Stéphanie de Ruijter Henriette Annemarie Salstra

Oscar crone Jeroen plekkenpol

Rob Delfos Channah Brandsema

Bas Sibeijn Andre Beuker

Jeroen Boekema Thijs Berden
Benedicte lochtenberg Manon Steens
Henk Kooiker Marc Evers

Robert van der Lans Mike Verlaat
Remco Jongkind Gijs Busser

Willem Ossenkoppele Kees Bartlema
Frits Smit Carlijn Smit

Daniel Kirschke André Linges

Rob Zwartele Floor Abbink

Rutger Aalders Benjamin Aalders
Marcel van den Bergen Ronald Verbree
Gerrit Wormland Ben Dhiab

Dirk Hensema Paul de Jonge

Gerard Loos Pieter v Ruitenburg
Martin Jansen Mariet Warsink

Pieter Koorn Rob Dekker

Marcel Schers Berend van de Kraats
Jerphaas Verbrugh Marc Onland
Maarten Daalmeijer Floris van der Heijden
Klaus Schober Ron van der Valk
Stefan Keizer Cato Keizer

Wouter Loomans Thijs Panneabkker
Eelco van Vliet Erik Verboom

Garmt Reijsenbach Jurgen Reiker
Paul Gelderblom Phlip Boswinkel
Marlies van Driel Willemien Terpstra
Arjan Baas Emma van Welij

Paul Nederlof Pien Nederlof

Erica de Groot Peter Arends

Arne Krever Bart Langius

Sophie Rosanne Juffermans Peter Renssen
rob monseurs Juul Monseurs

Kees van Asselt Koert Ackerman

Renate Janneke van Rooijen Henry Frans van Rooijen

Chris Meijboom Kees van Haasteren
Arthur Diephuis Marcel de jong
Jan de Pagter Joep Jol

Sail number
4131
NEDO15
201

290
4411
109732
1986

7

99570
59

453

513

72

296
91208
110493
1611
203
108890
1147
4114
7689
2619

NL 227
106208
268

FRA 135
100508
10 (2209)
6673

18

6888 Boogie Wonderland
126
2686
705
4653

X

3121
1638
NED338
50
26981
2455

22

2403
4317

25

2011
1076

47

AUT 023
95655
5425
1536
9282
NED 1710
117435
NED2020
117094
119
3245
928

NED 952
926

130

212
1847

53

Nationality
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
FR
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
BE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
ES
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
AT
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Rating
109
100
100
109
121
118
100
100
113
100
108
100
96
118
118
118
100
96
118
106
110
121
100
100
118
96
102
118
89
100
107
121
108
100
100
11
113
121
100
101
100
118
100
100
100
121
100
100
100
109
100
118
100
100
122
111
118
100
118
103
121
100
100
100
100
100
100
109

ONK Texel Rating - Duo handed

Division

Nacra 570

F18 Nacra

F18 Nacra Infusion
Nacra 15

Dart 18

Hobie 16

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18

Hobie 16

F18 Hobie Tiger
Dart 20

F18 Nacra
Hobie Fox
Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Hobie 16

F18 Nacra Infusion
Nacra Inter 20
Hobie 16

Nacra 5.8
Nacra 500 MKII
Dart 18

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra
Hobie 16

Nacra Inter 20

F16 Nacra Curved foils

Hobie 16

F20 Nacra Carbon
F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Hobie Tiger
Dart 18

Prindle 18-2

F18

F18 Nacra

Nacra 500 sport
Nacra 5.7

Dart 18

F18 Nacra Infusion
Nacra Inter 20

F18 Nacra

Hobie 16

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra

F18 Hobie Tiger
Dart 18

F18

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra Infusion
Nacra 570

F18 Goodall C2
Hobie 16

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra Infusion
Prindle 16

Nacra 500 sport
Hobie 16

F18

Hobie 16

F16 Nacra

Dart 18

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra Infusion
F18

F18 Mattia Flash
F18 Hobie Tiger
Nacra 570

Netto time
3:36:39
3:37:07
3:37:18
3:37:31
3:38:02
3:38:18
3:39:23
3:39:52
3:41:21
3:42:52
3:43:31
3:45:23
3:46:26
3:46:28
3:46:37
3:46:58
3:47:35
3:47:48
3:48:03
3:48:40
3:52:21
3:52:24
3:53:22
3:54:51
3:58:17
3:59:05
4:00:09
4:01:06
4:04:12
4:04:15
4:04:44
4:04:55
4:06:33
4:06:35
4:06:47
4:08:10
4:08:27
4:10:44
4:14:27
4:25:26
4:28:43
4:37:41
4:55:11

Race time
3:56:09
3:37:07
3:37:18
3:57:06
4:23:50
4:17:36
3:39:23
3:39:52
4:10:08
3:42:52
4:01:24
3:45:23
3:37:23
4:27:15
4:27:25
4:27:50
3:47:35
3:38:42
4:29:06
4:02:24
4:15:36
4:41:13
3:53:22
3:54:51
4:41:11
3:49:32
4:04:58
4:44:31
3:37:21
4:04:15
4:21:52
4:56:21
4:26:17
4:06:35
4:06:47
4:35:29
4:40:45
5:03:24
4:14:27
4:28:06
4:28:43
5:27:40
4:55:11

Remark

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



Total Round Texel 2024 ONK Texel Rating - Duo handed

# Name Sail number Nationality Rating Division Netto time Race time Remark
112 Peter Vollmann Michaela Seiz 22 DE 109 Nacra 570 MKII DNF
112 Kai Schott Elmar Janik 7801 DE 121 Dart 18 DNF
112 Elke de Groot Stefan Zeekant 3612 NL 115 Nacra 500 sport DNF
112 Eduard Zanen Willem Houwing + Toon Zanen 1007 NL 89 Flying Dutchman M20 DNF
112 Manon Hartel Hugo Boot NED 83 NL 103 F16 Nacra MKII DNF
112 Freddy Heijerman jan huijink 780 NL 100 F18 DNF
112 Robbert de Jong Radek Piekarski ESPx1 NL 94 Tornado DNF
112 Kevin Dutch David Figgis GBR35 GB 89 F20 Nacra Carbon DNF
112 Kees Rovers Lonneke Rovers 13 NL 117 Hobie Max DNF
112 Mark Engelenburg Sebastiaan de Ronde Bresser NED441 NL 100 F18 DNF
112 Roger de Kok Laetitia Sprij 999 NL 103 Hobie FX One DNS
112 Klaas Jan van Putten Sherry Leung 6 HK 100 Nacra 17 MK1 DNF
112 Frank van Zeggeren Jurjen Blokzijl NED 7 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNF
112 Niels de Boer Tjalle de Boer 2244 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
112 Alex Bertram Thibaut Smets 74 NL 109 Nacra 570 DNF
112 Alfred de Jong Wouter Hendrik Pieter de Jong NEDO018 NL 109 Nacra 15 DNF
112 Saskia Born Olga Morekhodtseva 24 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNF
112 Jochen Salvasohn Elena Ulrich 14019 DE 108 Hobie 18 Magnum DNF
112 Thomas de Jong Maarten Pol 1908 NL 89 F20 Nacra Carbon DNF
112 Sander Mens Kees Bakker 80018 NL 118 Hoby 16 zonder spi DNF
112 Duco Rensink Ranneke Kuiper 5023 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
112 Valentijn Oostrijck Sebastiaan Oostrijck 512 NL 100 F18 Nacra DNF
112 Jelte Wolters Pamela van Heuven van Staereling NED 013 NL 100 F18 Nacra Evolution DNF
112 Stephan Schroeder Andreas Jansen Pink Pirate Flag DE 100 F18 Hobie Tiger DNF
112 Bernt Vogtschmidt Chiel Vogtschmidt 6685 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
112 Nathalie van Stee Graeme van Stee 1884 NL 113 Hobie 16 DNF
112 Remco Kenbeek Mick Kenbeek 97723 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNF
112 Douwe Sijsma Willem Vrolijk 1014 NL 109 Nacra 570 DNF
112 Brugemann Schrama 7217 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
112 Stephan Dorfner Michael Krause 99 DE 100 F16 Foiling Viper DNS
112 Willem Mulder Aart Mulder 103424 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
112 Ralph van Biihren Constanze Scheffler GER 061 DE 100 Nacra 17 MK1 DNS
112 Ewout Riteco Stefan Riteco 1512 NL 121 Dart 18 DNS
112 Olaf Ahlers Oliver Abeldt 8 DE 96 Nacra Inter 20 DNS
112 lvan Brandsma Amanda Baan 6831 NL 121 Dart 18 DNS
112 Hugo Everts Paula Everts 7224 NL 121 Dart 18 DNS
112 Vladimir Voute Josje Verbeeten NED 333 NL 100 F18 DNS
112 Jan-Willem Hofman Sofie Hofman NED 993 NL 100 F18 Capricorn DNS
112 Carsten Jaekel Franziska Oggel GER 186 DE 100 F18 Capricorn DNS
112 Xanne van Meijbeek Jasper Klip 7615 NL 104 Nacra 570 DNS
112 Harmen Hogen Esch Mike de Winter 61 NL 103 F16 Nacra DNS
112 Lars van der Most Rob van der Drift 80 NL 101 Nacra Inter 20 DNS
112 Henk de Boon Charlotte de Boon 113843 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
112 Mark Zwart Edgar van den Berg 2312 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger DNS
112 Willem Stoutenbeek Stan Vos 1556 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNS
112 Rainald Hoffmann Berhard Jakob 166 DE 96 Hobie Fox DNS
112 Koos Koster Floris Hoppenbrouwer 157 NL 94 Tornado DNS
112 Ernst Wienke Hans Vreeman 42 NL 122 Prindle 16 DNS
112 Roel van Dijk Fernand Bosman NED-993 NL 100 F18 Goodall Akurra DNS
112 Matthias Drescher Anja Langenkamp SuUI 0104 CH 121 Dart 18 DNS
112 Bas van Pelt Hans Brandsma 4565 NL 121 Dart 18 DNS
112 Siinko Schroder Stephan Cotte GER5 DE 89 F20 Nacra Carbon DNS
112 Ole Vermeer Silke Sonnema NLOO19 NL 100 Nacra 17 MK1 DNS
112 Harm Nienhuis Dave Koch 90775 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
112 Bernd Sielken Claus Dieter Janssen 87 DE 89 F20 Nacra Carbon DNS
112 Casper van Stek Bart van Bergeijk NED 805 NL 105 Prindle 19 DNS
112 Philip ter Stege Hugo Vennix 1709 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger DNS
112 Tom Bakkum Kees Verschoor 1111 NL 118 Nacra 5.0 DNS
112 Jochen Fiedler Stephan Schiitte GER 2 DE 100 F18 DNS
112 Geert Ruesink Raymond van der Haas NED789 NL 103 Falcon F16 DNS
112 Falko Chrost Volker Péhler SuUl 2811 CH 113 Topcat K2 DNS
112 Marc Riteco Biem Riteco 4657 NL 118 Nacra 5.0 DNS
112 Cor Salverius Lloyd Salverius 3 NL 96 Nacra Inter 20 DNS
112 Hans Scholten Rixt van der Kooij H 153 NL 103 Hobie FX One DNS
112 Andreas Schimanski John Dunn SuUl 4711 CH 127 Dart 16 DNS
112 Jens Goldschmidt Niklas Goldschmidt GER 4941 DE 105 TOPCAT K1 DNS
112 Robert Wassens Natasja van Dooren NEDO003 NL 103 F16 Nacra DNS
112 Valentijn Grosmann Robert Verveen X99 NL 100 F18 DNS



Total Round Texel 2024 ONK Texel Rating - Duo handed

# Name Sail number Nationality Rating Division Netto time Race time Remark
112 Tom Siebels Tyche Wamsteker NED 66 NL 103 F16 Viper DNS
112 Chris Buijtenhuijs Kiki en Michelle Buijtenhuijs 368 NL 104 Nacra 6.0 DNS
112 Siard Boerstra Bent Bergsma 5 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
112 John Cardol Wouter van der Weijde NED88 NL 100 F18 DNS
112 CORNELIS DE WIT Mathijs de Wit 1542 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNS
112 Maurice Veenman Erwin Claassen 75571 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
112 Stef Verlinden Louis Kock 2298 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger DNS
112 bennie ten Kate Angela Hendriks ned 7251 NL 121 Dart 18 DNS
112 Gerard Heilig Martin Sneider 109276 NL 113 Hobie 16 3:55:58 4:26:39 DSQ
112 Gwinn Steens Vela Beers 9247 NL 122 Prindle 16 DSQ
112 Marjolijn de Kruif Asceline Groot Ned83 NL 107 F16 Nacra DSQ
112 Andréas Monen Remko Klein 5595 NL 121 Dart 18 3:05:01 3:43:52 DSQ
112 Marcus Rijken Johannes Rijken 446 NL 108 Dart 20 DSQ
112 Hans Godding Hannah Godding 6607 NL 121 Dart 18 DSQ
112 Onno Henneman Helena Wilkens 117215 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:14:38 3:49:40 DSQ
112 Floris van Hattem Stephen Beuker NED 891 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DSQ
112 Aurélien MANSON Frangois Giraud 105485 FR 118 Hobie 16 3:42:15 4:22:15 DSQ
112 Maarten Esser Claire Esser 14152 NL 108 Hobie 18 Magnum 4:20:27 4:41:17 DSQ
112 Bas Roukema Thijs van Hees NED 7223 NL 121 Dart 18 3:16:09 3:57:20 DSQ
112 Holger Zimmermann Guido Fechner GER109 DE 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:31:21 3:31:21 DSQ
112 Arnold Boomstra Elda Panoto NED388 NL 109 Nacra F17 Sloop 3:33:35 3:52:48 DSQ
112 Feline Mous Stephan Dekker NED174 NL 109 Nacra 15 3:09:38 3:26:42 DSQ
112 Dominique Smit Jeroen Bakker 231 NL 108 Prindle 18.2 3:40:49 3:58:29 DSQ
112 Xavier PONARD Jerome CAZADE 185 FR 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:47:17 3:47:17 DSQ
112 Jelmer De Jong cristian oranje 1077 NL 94 Tornado 3:50:10 3:36:21 DSQ



Total Round Texel 2024 ONK Texel Rating - Single handed

# Name Sail number Nationality Rating Division Netto time Race time Rank
1 Thorin Zeilmaker 63464 NL 133 Hobie 14 2:51:05  3:47:33
2 André Hauschke 63434 DE 133 Hobie 14 2:52:30 3:49:26
3 Arend te Velde 63372 NL 133 Hobie 14 3:00:57  4:00:40
4 Pim van der Mast 43417 NL 133 Hobie 14 3:19:20  4:25:07
5 Christof Gardien 63113 NL 133 Hobie 14 3:19:23 4:25:12
6 Michael Miller GERO001 DE 111 iFLY15 3:22:46  3:45:05
7 Jan te Velde 63341 NL 133 Hobie 14 3:25:27  4:33:15
8 Mark Dijkman 250 NL 105 Hobie FX One 3:34:40 3:45:24
9 Stephan de Bruijn 1348 NL 121 Dart Sting 4:06:25 4:58:10
10 Markus Henn 1206 DE 110 Topcat K3x DNF
10 Anna Smit 63460 NL 133 Hobie 14 DNS
10 Allard Verburg 63388 NL 133 Hobie 14 DNF
10 Richard Verburg 41277 NL 133 Hobie 14 DNS
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Class

Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed

Name

Xander Pols Frank de Waard

Albert Steenman Mitchel Steenman
Hans van Dam Marius Van Dam

Yvan Bourgnon Debauque Yohan
Vincent Huntelman Sander de Boer
Eric de Haas Niels de Haas

Ad Noordzij Maarten Noordzij
Kenneth van Dam Gerhard van Geest
Wik Becker Rob Becker

Rik Duinmeijer Corstiaan Pieter Alessie
Thorin Zeilmaker

André Hauschke

Willie van der Heijden Arthur Moerman
Mark Klaaijsen Guus Groeneveld
Tristan Noordhoff Karel van der Poel
Bert van Son Martijn Grosmann
Robin Mineur Sander Mineur

Tjiddo Veenstra Martijn van Nugteren
Arend te Velde

Sanne Wielenga Harald Wielenga
Leon van Dalfsen Ludvig Daae
Gerben Staal edward Ooteman

Cas Zanen Tijn Boenk

Rolph Spaas Oscar Nijman

Maud van Toorenburg Theodoor Gijsbers
Roland van Balkom Joost Wasser
Mathijn Elhorst Peter Schouten
Maurice Schwarz Roman Kiihler
Dumas Bruin Olivier Hoogendorp
Peter vink Jarno vink

Willemijn Valkenburg Olivier Fijnheer
Mike Forrer Caroline Wickart

Sil Grijpma Anouk Boermans
Stephen Hodges Peter Wilson
Rimmert Berlijn Jan Maarten Boissevain
Martin Joehr Denis Giger

Pim van der Mast

Christof Gardien

Joyce Frentzen Robert Frentzen

Paul lange Ard van leeuwen

Michael Miller

Patrick van Stegen Sabine Paffenholz

Maarten van der Meulen Bart van der Meulen

Jan te Velde

Floris Dreyer Merijn Olsthoorn
Bas Stevens Rodolphe

Paul Scholten Kees Scholten
Mark Vollenbrock Loek Fortuin
Max van Goor Sam Onderwater
Eva Essers Gerben Vrijburg

onno schuitema wieger schuitema
Luca Ragazzini Linnea Valeri
Svea Karsenbarg Wouter Burema

Christiaan Posthumus Meijjes Jeane Heijnen

Gert Roukema Michelle van Dorst
Marco van der Kooij Marco Hompes
Sil Gaaff Bas Bakker

Ruud Goudriaan Valerie Goudriaan
Jeroen Staamer Marco Eelman
Maarten Valkenburg Brechje den Bouw
Oebe Rombout Joél van Duijn

Mark Dijkman

Hein Jaeger Till Schmitz

Kees Nelis Cees Nelis

Arco Elsman erik elting

Oscar crone Jeroen plekkenpol
Ronny Kruissen Martjan Hendriks
Harold Olaf Laagwater

Sail numb« Nationality

1 NL
NED93  NL
NED77  NL
SUI204  FR
NED50 NL
162 NL
NED15 NL
Ned016  NL
NED222 NL
NED130 NL
63464  NL
63434  DE
NED821 NL
NED109 NL
NED42  NL
NED888 NL
NED 153 NL
129 NL
63372  NL
NED23 NL
112 NL
Ned0o01  NL
3X NL
432 NL
NED51  NL
NED 538 NL
2716 NL
117709  DE
1828 NL
5 NL
NED131 NL
Sul 1618 CH
4315 NL
GBR411 GB
NED 1536 NL
SUI797 CH
43417 NL
63113  NL
NED88X NL
2122 NL
GER001 DE
16 DE
1826 NL
63341 NL
2659 NL
929 NL
NED 6121 NL
1818 NL
NED286 NL
145 NL
117438 NL
117815 IT

105 NL
30 NL
113930  NL
NED11  NL
101633  NL
1112 NL
1043 NL
NED 219 NL
2416 NL
250 NL
1 NL
NEDO15 NL
201 NL
10 (2209) NL
72 NL
203 NL

Rating
86
86
100
89
100
86
100
89
100
100
133
133
100
100
100
100
103
94
133
103
100
100
94
100
100
100
100
118
100
104
109
100
104
94
100
100
133
133
100
106
111
118
100
133
100
100
121
100
109
103
118
118
110
100
118
100
118
121
100
109
100
105
103
100
100
89
96
96

Catamaran - Binnenkomst/gevaarde tijd

Division

F20 Nacra FCS
F20 Nacra FCS
F18 Goodall Akurra
F20 Nacra Carbon
F18 Goodall Akurra
F20 Nacra FCS
F18 Goodall Akurra
F20 Nacra Carbon
F18

F18

Hobie 14

Hobie 14

F18

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Goodall Akurra
F18 Scorpion

F16 Nacra
Tornado

Hobie 14

F16 Nacra

F18 Goodall C2
F18

Tornado

F18

F18

F18

F18 Hobie Tiger
Hobie 16

F18 Capricorn
Nacra 570 MKII
Nacra 15

F18 Nacra Infusion
Nacra 570
Tornado

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18

Hobie 14

Hobie 14

F18 Wildcat

Nacra 580

iFLY15

Hobie 16

F18 Nacra Infusion
Hobie 14

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra Infusion
Dart 18

F18

Nacra 15

F16 Nacra

Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Nacra 500 MKII
Nacra F17 MK1
Hobie 16

F18 Goodall C2
Hobie 16

Dart 18

F18

Nacra 15

F18 Hobie Tiger
Hobie FX One

F16

F18 Nacra

F18 Nacra Infusion
F20 Nacra Carbon
Hobie Fox

Nacra Inter 20

Netto time Race time

3:01:06
3:05:51
2:45:25
3:07:11
2:47:01
3:15:10
2:47:52
3:09:12
2:50:40
2:50:43
3:47:33
3:49:26
2:53:15
2:56:12
2:57:36
2:58:53
2:54:16
3:11:29
4:00:40
2:56:17
3:03:28
3:05:15
3:17:10
3:07:54
3:08:35
3:10:10
3:11:12
2:42:35
3:11:53
3:05:15
2:57:42
3:14:08
3:06:47
3:28:01
3:15:46
3:16:00
4:25:07
4:25:12
3:19:30
3:09:10
3:45:05
2:52:09
3:25:07
4:33:15
3:25:32
3:25:57
2:50:21
3:26:40
3:09:55
3:21:59
2:57:41
2:57:44
3:12:00
3:31:28
3:00:16
3:33:15
3:00:59
2:56:37
3:34:08
3:16:28
3:34:28
3:45:24
3:28:41
3:37:07
3:37:18
4:04:12
3:46:26
3:47:48

2:35:45
2:39:50
2:45:25
2:46:36
2:47:01
2:47:51
2:47:52
2:48:24
2:50:40
2:50:43
2:51:05
2:52:30
2:53:15
2:56:12
2:57:36
2:58:53
2:59:30
3:00:00
3:00:57
3:01:35
3:03:28
3:05:15
3:05:21
3:07:54
3:08:35
3:10:10
3:11:12
3:11:52
3:11:53
3:12:40
3:13:42
3:14:08
3:14:16
3:15:33
3:15:46
3:16:00
3:19:20
3:19:23
3:19:30
3:20:32
3:22:46
3:23:09
3:25:07
3:25:27
3:25:32
3:25:57
3:26:08
3:26:40
3:27:01
3:28:03
3:29:41
3:29:44
3:31:13
3:31:28
3:32:44
3:33:15
3:33:34
3:33:43
3:34:08
3:34:09
3:34:28
3:34:40
3:34:57
3:37:07
3:37:18
3:37:21
3:37:23
3:38:42

Remark
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Total Round Texel 2024 Catamaran - Binnenkomst/gevaarde tijd

# Class Name Sail numb« Nationality Rating Division Netto time Race time Remark
69 Duo handed Jelle Tasma Olivier de Bruijn 1986 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:39:23 3:39:23

70 Duohanded Tijmen Bredenoord Niels van Os 7 NL 100 F18 3:39:52 3:39:52

71 Duo handed Douwe Haringa Frank Ploeger NED 6968 NL 121 Dart 18 3:03:17 3:41:47

72 Duo handed Floor Holleman Francien Holleman 117670 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:08:08 3:42:00

73 Duohanded Remco Lub Joosten Watersport Jeroen Kraan 59 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:42:52 3:42:52

74 Duohanded Ute Klaassens Dominique Vrijburg 111440 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:09:24 3:43:30

75 Duohanded Robert Klein Breteler Jon Otten 513 NL 100 F18 Nacra 3:45:23 3:45:23

76 Duo handed Allard Fontein Lex Stuip BEL 7833 NL 121 Dart 18 3:08:01 3:47:31

77 Duo handed Dirk-Jan van der Schoor Iddo de Ruiter 1611 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion 3:47:35 3:47:35

78 Duohanded Wouter de Vries Wouter Coosemans 268 NL 96 Nacra Inter 20 3:59:05 3:49:32

79 Duohanded Fay van Houwelingen Sophie Gatsonides 101516 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:17:24 3:562:57

80 Duohanded Wouter de Baat Chrissie Tasma 2619 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:53:22 3:563:22

81 Duohanded Jan Pieter van Zijtveld Levi Jan Pieter van Zijtveld NL 227 NL 100 F18 Nacra 3:54:51 3:54:51

82 Duohanded Stefan Scheringer Sebastian Scheringer 2665 DE 121 Dart 18 3:14:35 3:55:27

83 Duohanded Jan Verhaag Remco Van Daal 4131 NL 109 Nacra 570 3:36:39 3:56:09

84 Duo handed Merel Braaksma Dankert Vogelaar 290 NL 109 Nacra 15 3:37:31 3:57:06

85 Duohanded Tom Hotting Sander van Raam 453 NL 108 Dart 20 3:43:31 4:01:24

86 Duohanded Sascha Scholz Olaf Vierling 1147 NL 106 Nacra 5.8 3:48:40 4:02:24

87 Duohanded Rob Delfos Channah Brandsema 6673 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 4:04:15 4:04:15

88 Duohanded Chris van Niekerk Ronald Loggers FRA 135 NL 102 F16 Nacra Curved foils 4:00:09 4:04:58

89 Single handed Stephan de Bruijn 1348 NL 121 Dart Sting 4:58:10 4:06:25

90 Duohanded Henk Kooiker Marc Evers 2686 NL 100 F18 4:06:35 4:06:35

91 Duohanded Robert van der Lans Mike Verlaat 705 NL 100 F18 Nacra 4:06:47 4:06:47

92 Duo handed Erik Rovers Egbert Meier 1x1xx NL 121 Dart 18 3:26:26 4:09:48

93 Duohanded  Wouter Teunissen Abram de Pagtert 7538 NL 121 Dart 18 3:26:30 4:09:53

94 Duo handed Hembert Corentin Bernard Pierre 99570 FR 113 Hobie 16 3:41:21 4:10:08

95 Duohanded Stefan Rumpf Christian Schuetz 117980 DE 118 Hobie 16 3:32:10 4:10:22

96 Duohanded Wessel Kamp Sebastiaan Koot 106052 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:32:21 4:10:35

97 Duohanded Daniel Kirschke André Linges 1638 DE 100 F18 Nacra Infusion 4:14:27 4:14:27

98 Duohanded Roderik Mackay Gijs-Jan Mackay 114090 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:35:48 4:14:39

99 Duohanded Bernd-Uwe Meyer Jorn Spilleke GER 5225 DE 121 Dart 18 3:30:45 4:15:01

100 Duo handed Tjesco Massaro Job Sternfeld 4114 NL 110 Nacra 500 MKII 3:52:21 4:15:36

101 Duo handed Timo Gatsonides Niki Gatsonides 109732 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:38:18 4:17:36

102 Duo handed Pim van der Heiden Kees Stijnis 6687 NL 121 Dart 18 3:33:29 4:18:19

103 Duo handed Bas Sibeijn Andre Beuker 18 NL 107 F18 Hobie Tiger 4:04:44 4:21:52

104 Duo handed  Erik Hensen Edo Smit 4411 NL 121 Dart 18 3:38:02 4:23:50

105 Duo handed Benedicte lochtenberg Manon Steens 126 NL 108 Prindle 18-2 4:06:33 4:26:17

106 Duo handed Anna de Bever Frans de Bever 296 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:46:28 4:27:15

107 Duo handed Jesse van Halteren Zamaya Witzenhausen 91208 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:46:37 4:27:25

108 Duo handed Eibert van de Brake Tim Leenarts 110493 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:46:58 4:27:50

109 Duo handed Rob Zwartele Floor Abbink NED338 NL 101 Nacra Inter 20 4:25:26 4:28:06

110 Duo handed Rutger Aalders Benjamin Aalders 50 NL 100 F18 Nacra 4:28:43 4:28:43

111 Duo handed Hansje Eilers Koen de Wert 108890 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:48:03 4:29:06

112 Duo handed Remco Jongkind Gijs Busser 4653 NL 11 Nacra 500 sport 4:08:10 4:35:29

113 Duo handed  Willem Ossenkoppele Kees Bartlema X NL 113 Nacra 5.7 4:08:27 4:40:45

114 Duo handed PHILIPPE DEBAUQUE MARIE COPPENS 106208 BE 118 Hobie 16 3:58:17 4:41:11

115 Duo handed  Joris Janssen Maartje Loomans 7689 NL 121 Dart 18 3:52:24 4:41:13

116 Duo handed Florence Stéphanie de Ruijter Henriette Annemarie Salstra 100508 NL 118 Hobie 16 4:01:06 4:44:31

117 Duo handed  Gerrit Wormland Ben Dhiab 2455 DE 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 4:55:11 4:55:11

118 Duo handed Jeroen Boekema Thijs Berden 6888 Boogi NL 121 Dart 18 4:04:55 4:56:21

119 Duo handed  Frits Smit Carlijn Smit 3121 NL 121 Dart 18 4:10:44 5:03:24

120 Duo handed Marcel van den Bergen Ronald Verbree 26981 NL 118 Hobie 16 4:37:41 5:27:40

121 Duo handed Feline Mous Stephan Dekker NED174 NL 109 Nacra 15 3:09:38 3:26:42 DSQ
121 Duo handed Holger Zimmermann Guido Fechner GER109 DE 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:31:21 3:31:21 DSQ
121 Duo handed Jelmer De Jong cristian oranje 1077 NL 94 Tornado 3:50:10 3:36:21 DSQ
121 Duo handed Andréas Monen Remko Klein 5595 NL 121 Dart 18 3:05:01 3:43:52 DSQ
121 Duo handed  Xavier PONARD Jerome CAZADE 185 FR 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:47:17 3:47:17 DSQ
121 Duo handed Onno Henneman Helena Wilkens 117215 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:14:38 3:49:40 DSQ
121 Duo handed Arnold Boomstra Elda Panoto NED388 NL 109 Nacra F17 Sloop 3:33:35 3:52:48 DSQ
121 Duo handed Bas Roukema Thijs van Hees NED 7223 NL 121 Dart 18 3:16:09 3:57:20 DSQ
121 Duo handed Dominique Smit Jeroen Bakker 231 NL 108 Prindle 18.2 3:40:49 3:568:29 DSQ
121 Duo handed  Aurélien MANSON Frangois Giraud 105485 FR 118 Hobie 16 3:42:15 4:22:15 DSQ
121 Duo handed Gerard Heilig Martin Sneider 109276 NL 113 Hobie 16 3:55:58 4:26:39 DSQ
121 Duo handed Maarten Esser Claire Esser 14152 NL 108 Hobie 18 Magnum 4:20:27 4:41:17 DSQ
121 Duo handed  Gwinn Steens Vela Beers 9247 NL 122 Prindle 16 DSQ
121 Duo handed Marjolijn de Kruif Asceline Groot Ned83 NL 107 F16 Nacra DSQ
121 Duo handed Marcus Rijken Johannes Rijken 446 NL 108 Dart 20 DSQ
121 Duo handed Hans Godding Hannah Godding 6607 NL 121 Dart 18 DSQ
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121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121

Class

Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Single handed
Single handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed

Name

Floris van Hattem Stephen Beuker
Stephan Dorfner Michael Krause
Willem Mulder Aart Mulder

Ralph van Biihren Constanze Scheffler
Ewout Riteco Stefan Riteco

Olaf Ahlers Oliver Abeldt

Ivan Brandsma Amanda Baan

Hugo Everts Paula Everts

Vladimir Voute Josje Verbeeten
Jan-Willem Hofman Sofie Hofman
Carsten Jaekel Franziska Oggel
Xanne van Meijbeek Jasper Klip
Harmen Hogen Esch Mike de Winter
Lars van der Most Rob van der Drift
Henk de Boon Charlotte de Boon
Mark Zwart Edgar van den Berg
Willem Stoutenbeek Stan Vos
Rainald Hoffmann Berhard Jakob
Koos Koster Floris Hoppenbrouwer
Ernst Wienke Hans Vreeman

Roel van Dijk Fernand Bosman
Matthias Drescher Anja Langenkamp
Bas van Pelt Hans Brandsma

Siinko Schréder Stephan Cotte

Ole Vermeer Silke Sonnema

Harm Nienhuis Dave Koch

Bernd Sielken Claus Dieter Janssen
Casper van Stek Bart van Bergeijk
Philip ter Stege Hugo Vennix

Tom Bakkum Kees Verschoor
Jochen Fiedler Stephan Schitte
Geert Ruesink Raymond van der Haas
Falko Chrost Volker Péhler

Marc Riteco Biem Riteco

Cor Salverius Lloyd Salverius

Hans Scholten Rixt van der Kooij
Andreas Schimanski John Dunn
Jens Goldschmidt Niklas Goldschmidt
Robert Wassens Natasja van Dooren
Valentijn Grosmann Robert Verveen
Tom Siebels Tyche Wamsteker

Chris Buijtenhuijs Kiki en Michelle Buijtenhuijs

Siard Boerstra Bent Bergsma

John Cardol Wouter van der Weijde
CORNELIS DE WIT Mathijs de Wit
Maurice Veenman Erwin Claassen
Stef Verlinden Louis Kock

bennie ten Kate Angela Hendriks
Anna Smit

Richard Verburg

Dirk Hensema Paul de Jonge
Gerard Loos Pieter v Ruitenburg
Martin Jansen Mariet Warsink
Pieter Koorn Rob Dekker

Marcel Schers Berend van de Kraats
Jerphaas Verbrugh Marc Onland

Maarten Daalmeijer Floris van der Heijden

Klaus Schober Ron van der Valk
Stefan Keizer Cato Keizer

Wouter Loomans Thijs Panneabkker
Eelco van Vliet Erik Verboom
Garmt Reijsenbach Jurgen Reiker
Paul Gelderblom Phlip Boswinkel
Marlies van Driel Willemien Terpstra
Arjan Baas Emma van Welijj

Paul Nederlof Pien Nederlof

Erica de Groot Peter Arends

Arne Krever Bart Langius

Sail numb« Nationality

NED 891
99
103424
GER 061
1512

8

6831
7224
NED 333
NED 993
GER 186
7615

61

80
113843
2312
1556
166

157

42
NED-993
SuUl 0104
4565
GER5
NLO019
90775
87

NED 805
1709
111
GER 2
NED789
Sul 2811
4657

3

H 153
SuUl 4711
GER 4941
NEDO003
X99
NED 66
368

5
NED88
1542
75571
2298
ned 7251
63460
41277
22

2403
4317

25

2011
1076

47

AUT 023
95655
5425
1536
9282
NED 1710
117435
NED2020
117094
119
3245

NL
DE
NL
DE
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
CH
NL
DE
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
CH
NL
NL
NL
CH
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
ES
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
AT
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Rating
100
100
118
100
121
96
121
121
100
100
100
104
103
101
118
100
100
96
94
122
100
121
121
89
100
118
89
105
100
118
100
103
113
118
96
103
127
105
103
100
103
104
118
100
100
118
100
121
133
133
100
100
121
100
100
100
109
100
118
100
100
122
11
118
100
118
103
121

Catamaran - Binnenkomst/gevaarde tijd

Division

F18 Nacra Infusion
F16 Foiling Viper
Hobie 16

Nacra 17 MK1
Dart 18

Nacra Inter 20
Dart 18

Dart 18

F18

F18 Capricorn

F18 Capricorn
Nacra 570

F16 Nacra

Nacra Inter 20
Hobie 16

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra Infusion
Hobie Fox
Tornado

Prindle 16

F18 Goodall Akurra
Dart 18

Dart 18

F20 Nacra Carbon
Nacra 17 MK1
Hobie 16

F20 Nacra Carbon
Prindle 19

F18 Hobie Tiger
Nacra 5.0

F18

Falcon F16

Topcat K2

Nacra 5.0

Nacra Inter 20
Hobie FX One
Dart 16

TOPCAT K1

F16 Nacra

F18

F16 Viper

Nacra 6.0

Hobie 16

F18

F18 Nacra Infusion
Hobie 16

F18 Hobie Tiger
Dart 18

Hobie 14

Hobie 14

F18 Nacra

F18 Hobie Tiger
Dart 18

F18

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra Infusion
Nacra 570

F18 Goodall C2
Hobie 16

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra Infusion
Prindle 16

Nacra 500 sport
Hobie 16

F18

Hobie 16

F16 Nacra

Dart 18

Netto time Race time

Remark

DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121

Class

Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed
Duo handed

Name

Sophie Rosanne Juffermans Peter Renssen
rob monseurs Juul Monseurs

Kees van Asselt Koert Ackerman

Renate Janneke van Rooijen Henry Frans van Rooijen

Chris Meijpoom Kees van Haasteren

Arthur Diephuis Marcel de jong

Jan de Pagter Joep Jol

Peter Volimann Michaela Seiz

Kai Schott EImar Janik

Elke de Groot Stefan Zeekant

Eduard Zanen Willem Houwing + Toon Zanen
Manon Hartel Hugo Boot

Freddy Heijerman jan huijink

Robbert de Jong Radek Piekarski

Kevin Dutch David Figgis

Kees Rovers Lonneke Rovers

Mark Engelenburg Sebastiaan de Ronde Bresser
Roger de Kok Laetitia Sprij

Klaas Jan van Putten Sherry Leung

Frank van Zeggeren Jurjen Blokzijl

Niels de Boer Tjalle de Boer

Alex Bertram Thibaut Smets

Alfred de Jong Wouter Hendrik Pieter de Jong
Saskia Born Olga Morekhodtseva

Jochen Salvasohn Elena Ulrich

Thomas de Jong Maarten Pol

Sander Mens Kees Bakker

Duco Rensink Ranneke Kuiper

Valentijn Oostrijck Sebastiaan Oostrijck

Jelte Wolters Pamela van Heuven van Staereling
Stephan Schroeder Andreas Jansen

Bernt Vogtschmidt Chiel Vogtschmidt
Nathalie van Stee Graeme van Stee

Remco Kenbeek Mick Kenbeek

Douwe Sijsma Willem Vrolijk

Brugemann Schrama

Single handed Markus Henn
Single handed Allard Verburg

Sail numb« Nationality

928
NED 952
926

130

212
1847

53

22

7801
3612
1007
NED 83
780
ESPx1
GBR35
13
NED441
999

6

NED 7
2244

74
NEDO18
24
14019
1908
80018
5023
512
NED 013
Pink Pirate
6685
1884
97723
1014
7217
1206
63388

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
GB
NL
NL
NL
HK
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL

Rating
100
100
100
100
100
100
109
109
121
115
89
103
100
94
89
117
100
103
100
100
121
109
109
118
108
89
118
121
100
100
100
121
113
118
109
121
110
133

Catamaran - Binnenkomst/gevaarde tijd

Division

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra Infusion
F18

F18 Mattia Flash
F18 Hobie Tiger
Nacra 570

Nacra 570 MKII
Dart 18

Nacra 500 sport
Flying Dutchman M20
F16 Nacra MKII
F18

Tornado

F20 Nacra Carbon
Hobie Max

F18

Hobie FX One
Nacra 17 MK1

F18 Nacra Infusion
Dart 18

Nacra 570

Nacra 15

Hobie 16

Hobie 18 Magnum
F20 Nacra Carbon
Hoby 16 zonder spi
Dart 18

F18 Nacra

F18 Nacra Evolution
F18 Hobie Tiger
Dart 18

Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Nacra 570

Dart 18

Topcat K3x

Hobie 14

Netto time Race time

Remark

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Total Round Texel 2024
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Name

Hans van Dam Marius Van Dam
Vincent Huntelman Sander de Boer

Ad Noordzij Maarten Noordzij

Wik Becker Rob Becker

Rik Duinmeijer Corstiaan Pieter Alessie
Willie van der Heijden Arthur Moerman
Mark Klaaijsen Guus Groeneveld
Tristan Noordhoff Karel van der Poel
Bert van Son Martijn Grosmann

Leon van Dalfsen Ludvig Daae

Gerben Staal edward Ooteman

Rolph Spaas Oscar Nijman

Maud van Toorenburg Theodoor Gijsbers
Roland van Balkom Joost Wasser
Mathijn Elhorst Peter Schouten

Dumas Bruin Olivier Hoogendorp

Mike Forrer Caroline Wickart

Rimmert Berlijn Jan Maarten Boissevain
Martin Joehr Denis Giger

Joyce Frentzen Robert Frentzen
Maarten van der Meulen Bart van der Meulen
Floris Dreyer Merijn Olsthoorn

Bas Stevens Rodolphe

Mark Vollenbrock Loek Fortuin

Marco van der Kooij Marco Hompes
Jeroen Staamer Marco Eelman

Oebe Rombout Joél van Duijn

Kees Nelis Cees Nelis

Arco Elsman erik elting

Jelle Tasma Olivier de Bruijn

Tijmen Bredenoord Niels van Os
Remco Lub Joosten Watersport Jeroen Kraan
Robert Klein Breteler Jon Otten
Dirk-Jan van der Schoor Iddo de Ruiter
Wouter de Baat Chrissie Tasma

Jan Pieter van Zijtveld Levi Jan Pieter van Zijtveld
Rob Delfos Channah Brandsema

Bas Sibeijn Andre Beuker

Henk Kooiker Marc Evers

Robert van der Lans Mike Verlaat
Daniel Kirschke André Linges

Rutger Aalders Benjamin Aalders

Gerrit Wormland Ben Dhiab

Dirk Hensema Paul de Jonge

Gerard Loos Pieter v Ruitenburg

Pieter Koorn Rob Dekker

Marcel Schers Berend van de Kraats
Jerphaas Verbrugh Marc Onland

Klaus Schober Ron van der Valk
Wouter Loomans Thijs Panneabkker
Eelco van Vliet Erik Verboom

Arjan Baas Emma van Welij

Sophie Rosanne Juffermans Peter Renssen
rob monseurs Juul Monseurs

Sail number
NED77
NED 50
NED 15
NED222
NED130
NED821
NED109
NED42
NED888
112
Ned001
432
NED51
NED 538
2716
1828
SuUl 1618
NED 1536
SuUlI 797
NED88X
1826
2659
929
1818
NED 11
1043
2416
NEDO015
201
1986

7

59

513
1611
2619

NL 227
6673

18

2686
705
1638

50

2455

22

2403

25

2011
1076
AUT 023
5425
1536
NED2020
928

NED 952

Nationality Rating Division

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
CH
NL
CH
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
DE
NL
ES
NL
NL
NL
AT
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
107
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

F18 Goodall Akurra
F18 Goodall Akurra
F18 Goodall Akurra
F18

F18

F18

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Goodall Akurra
F18 Scorpion

F18 Goodall C2
F18

F18

F18

F18

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Capricorn

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Hobie Tiger
F18

F18 Wildcat

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra Infusion
F18

F18 Goodall C2
F18

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Hobie Tiger
F18

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Hobie Tiger
F18

F18 Nacra

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18 Nacra

F18 Hobie Tiger
F18

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Goodall C2
F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra Infusion
F18

F18 Nacra Infusion
F18 Nacra Infusion

TR-F

18

Netto time Race time Remark

2:45:25
2:47:01
2:47:52
2:50:40
2:50:43
2:53:15
2:56:12
2:57:36
2:58:53
3:03:28
3:05:15
3:07:54
3:08:35
3:10:10
3:11:12
3:11:53
3:14:08
3:15:46
3:16:00
3:19:30
3:25:07
3:25:32
3:25:57
3:26:40
3:33:15
3:34:08
3:34:28
3:37:07
3:37:18
3:39:23
3:39:52
3:42:52
3:45:23
3:47:35
3:53:22
3:54:51
4:04:15
4:04:44
4:06:35
4:06:47
4:14:27
4:28:43
4:55:11

2:45:25
2:47:01
2:47:52
2:50:40
2:50:43
2:53:15
2:56:12
2:57:36
2:58:53
3:03:28
3:05:15
3:07:54
3:08:35
3:10:10
3:11:12
3:11:53
3:14:08
3:15:46
3:16:00
3:19:30
3:25:07
3:25:32
3:25:57
3:26:40
3:33:15
3:34:08
3:34:28
3:37:07
3:37:18
3:39:23
3:39:52
3:42:52
3:45:23
3:47:35
3:53:22
3:54:51
4:04:15
4:21:52
4:06:35
4:06:47
4:14:27
4:28:43
4:55:11

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Total Round Texel 2024 TR-F18

# Name Sail number Nationality Rating Division Netto time Race time Remark
44 Kees van Asselt Koert Ackerman 926 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNF
44 Renate Janneke van Rooijen Henry Frans van Rooijen 130 NL 100 F18 DNF
44 Chris Meijboom Kees van Haasteren 212 NL 100 F18 Mattia Flash DNF
44 Arthur Diephuis Marcel de jong 1847 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger DNF
44 Freddy Heijerman jan huijink 780 NL 100 F18 DNF
44 Mark Engelenburg Sebastiaan de Ronde Bresser NED441 NL 100 F18 DNF
44 Frank van Zeggeren Jurjen Blokzijl NED 7 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNF
44 Valentijn Oostrijck Sebastiaan Oostrijck 512 NL 100 F18 Nacra DNF
44 Jelte Wolters Pamela van Heuven van Staereling NED 013 NL 100 F18 Nacra Evolution DNF
44 Stephan Schroeder Andreas Jansen Pink Pirate Flag DE 100 F18 Hobie Tiger DNF
44 Vladimir Voute Josje Verbeeten NED 333 NL 100 F18 DNS
44 Jan-Willem Hofman Sofie Hofman NED 993 NL 100 F18 Capricorn DNS
44 Carsten Jaekel Franziska Oggel GER 186 DE 100 F18 Capricorn DNS
44 Mark Zwart Edgar van den Berg 2312 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger DNS
44 Willem Stoutenbeek Stan Vos 1556 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNS
44 Roel van Dijk Fernand Bosman NED-993 NL 100 F18 Goodall Akurra DNS
44 Philip ter Stege Hugo Vennix 1709 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger DNS
44 Jochen Fiedler Stephan Schutte GER 2 DE 100 F18 DNS
44 Valentijn Grosmann Robert Verveen X99 NL 100 F18 DNS
44 John Cardol Wouter van der Weijde NED88 NL 100 F18 DNS
44 CORNELIS DE WIT Mathijs de Wit 1542 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DNS
44 Stef Verlinden Louis Kock 2298 NL 100 F18 Hobie Tiger DNS
44 Floris van Hattem Stephen Beuker NED 891 NL 100 F18 Nacra Infusion DSQ
44 Holger Zimmermann Guido Fechner GER109 DE 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:31:21 3:31:21 DSQ
44 Xavier PONARD Jerome CAZADE 185 FR 100 F18 Hobie Tiger 3:47:17 3:47:17  DSQ
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Total Round Texel 2024 TR - Hobie 16

# Name Sail number Nationality Rating Division Netto time Race time Remark
1 Maurice Schwarz Roman Kiihler 117709 DE 118 Hobie 16 2:42:35 3:11:52

2 Patrick van Stegen Sabine Paffenholz 16 DE 118 Hobie 16 2:52:09 3:23:09

3 onno schuitema wieger schuitema 117438 NL 118 Hobie 16 2:57:41 3:29:41

4 Luca Ragazzini Linnea Valeri 117815 IT 118 Hobie 16 2:57:44 3:29:44

5 Gert Roukema Michelle van Dorst 113930 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:00:16 3:32:44

6 Sil Gaaff Bas Bakker 101633 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:00:59 3:33:34

7 Floor Holleman Francien Holleman 117670 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:08:08 3:42:00

8 Ute Klaassens Dominique Vrijburg 111440 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:09:24 3:43:30

9 Fay van Houwelingen Sophie Gatsonides 101516 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:17:24 3:52:57

10 Stefan Rumpf Christian Schuetz 117980 DE 118 Hobie 16 3:32:10 4:10:22

11 Wessel Kamp Sebastiaan Koot 106052 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:32:21 4:10:35

12 Roderik Mackay Gijs-Jan Mackay 114090 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:35:48  4:14:39

13 Timo Gatsonides Niki Gatsonides 109732 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:38:18  4:17:36

14 Hembert Corentin Bernard Pierre 99570 FR 113 Hobie 16 3:41:21 4:10:08

15 Anna de Bever Frans de Bever 296 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:46:28 4:27:15

16 Jesse van Halteren Zamaya Witzenhausen 91208 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:46:37 4:27:25

17 Eibert van de Brake Tim Leenarts 110493 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:46:58 4:27:50

18 Hansje Eilers Koen de Wert 108890 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:48:03  4:29:06

19 PHILIPPE DEBAUQUE MARIE COPPENS 106208 BE 118 Hobie 16 3:58:17  4:41:11

20 Florence Stéphanie de Ruijter Henriette Annemarie Salstra 100508 NL 118 Hobie 16 4:01:06 4:44:31

21 Marcel van den Bergen Ronald Verbree 26981 NL 118 Hobie 16 4:37:41 5:27:40

22 Stefan Keizer Cato Keizer 95655 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNF
22 Marlies van Driel Willemien Terpstra 117435 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNF
22 Paul Nederlof Pien Nederlof 117094 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNF
22 Saskia Born Olga Morekhodtseva 24 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNF
22 Nathalie van Stee Graeme van Stee 1884 NL 113 Hobie 16 DNF
22 Remco Kenbeek Mick Kenbeek 97723 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNF
22 Willem Mulder Aart Mulder 103424 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
22 Henk de Boon Charlotte de Boon 113843 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
22 Harm Nienhuis Dave Koch 90775 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
22 Siard Boerstra Bent Bergsma 5 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
22 Maurice Veenman Erwin Claassen 75571 NL 118 Hobie 16 DNS
22 Gerard Heilig Martin Sneider 109276 NL 113 Hobie 16 3:55:58  4:26:39 DSQ
22 Onno Henneman Helena Wilkens 117215 NL 118 Hobie 16 3:14:38 3:49:40 DSQ
22 Aurélien MANSON Frangois Giraud 105485 FR 118 Hobie 16 3:42:15 4:22:15 DSQ
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Total Round Texel 2024 TR - Dart 18

# Name Sail number Nationality Rating Division Netto time Race time Remark
1 Paul Scholten Kees Scholten NED 6121 NL 121 Dart 18 2:50:21 3:26:08

2 Ruud Goudriaan Valerie Goudriaan 1112 NL 121 Dart 18 2:56:37  3:33:43

3 Douwe Haringa Frank Ploeger NED 6968 NL 121 Dart 18 3:03:17 3:41:47

4 Allard Fontein Lex Stuip BEL 7833 NL 121 Dart 18 3:08:01 3:47:31

5 Stefan Scheringer Sebastian Scheringer 2665 DE 121 Dart 18 3:14:35 3:55:27

6 Erik Rovers Egbert Meier 1x1xx NL 121 Dart 18 3:26:26  4:09:48

7 Wouter Teunissen Abram de Pagtert 7538 NL 121 Dart 18 3:26:30  4:09:53

8 Bernd-Uwe Meyer Jorn Spilleke GER 5225 DE 121 Dart 18 3:30:45  4:15:01

9 Pim van der Heiden Kees Stijnis 6687 NL 121 Dart 18 3:33:29  4:18:19

10 Erik Hensen Edo Smit 4411 NL 121 Dart 18 3:38:02  4:23:50

11 Joris Janssen Maartje Loomans 7689 NL 121 Dart 18 3:52:24  4:41:13

12 Jeroen Boekema Thijs Berden 6888 Boogie Wonderland NL 121 Dart 18 4:04:55  4:56:21

13 Frits Smit Carlijn Smit 3121 NL 121 Dart 18 4:10:44  5:03:24

14 Martin Jansen Mariet Warsink 4317 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
14 Arne Krever Bart Langius 3245 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
14 Kai Schott Elmar Janik 7801 DE 121 Dart 18 DNF
14 Niels de Boer Tjalle de Boer 2244 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
14 Duco Rensink Ranneke Kuiper 5023 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
14 Bernt Vogtschmidt Chiel Vogtschmidt 6685 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
14 Brugemann Schrama 7217 NL 121 Dart 18 DNF
14 Ewout Riteco Stefan Riteco 1512 NL 121 Dart 18 DNS
14 Ivan Brandsma Amanda Baan 6831 NL 121 Dart 18 DNS
14 Hugo Everts Paula Everts 7224 NL 121 Dart 18 DNS
14 Matthias Drescher Anja Langenkamp Sul 0104 CH 121 Dart 18 DNS
14 Bas van Pelt Hans Brandsma 4565 NL 121 Dart 18 DNS
14 bennie ten Kate Angela Hendriks ned 7251 NL 121 Dart 18 DNS
14 Andréas Monen Remko Klein 5595 NL 121 Dart 18 3:05:01 3:43:52 DSQ
14 Hans Godding Hannah Godding 6607 NL 121 Dart 18 DSQ
14 Bas Roukema Thijs van Hees NED 7223 NL 121 Dart 18 3:16:09 3:57:20 DSQ

17



Total Round Texel 2024 TR-F16

# Name Sail number Nationality Rating Division Netto time Race time Remark
1 Robin Mineur Sander Mineur NED 153 NL 103 F16 Nacra 2:54:16 2:59:30

2 Sanne Wielenga Harald Wielenga NED 23 NL 103 F16 Nacra 2:56:17 3:01:35

3 Eva Essers Gerben Vrijburg 145 NL 103 F16 Nacra 3:21:59 3:28:03

4 Hein Jaeger Till Schmitz 1 NL 103 F16 3:28:41 3:34:57

5 Chris van Niekerk Ronald Loggers FRA 135 NL 102 F16 Nacra Curved foils 4:00:09  4:04:58

6 Erica de Groot Peter Arends 119 NL 103 F16 Nacra DNF
6 Manon Hartel Hugo Boot NED 83 NL 103 F16 Nacra MKII DNF
6 Stephan Dorfner Michael Krause 99 DE 100 F16 Foiling Viper DNS
6 Harmen Hogen Esch Mike de Winter 61 NL 103 F16 Nacra DNS
6 Robert Wassens Natasja van Dooren NEDO003 NL 103 F16 Nacra DNS
6 Tom Siebels Tyche Wamsteker NED 66 NL 103 F16 Viper DNS
6 Marjolijn de Kruif Asceline Groot Ned83 NL 107 F16 Nacra DSQ
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Total Round Texel 2024 TR - Nacra 570

# Name Sail number Nationality Rating Division Netto time Race time Remark
1 Peter vink Jarno vink 5 NL 104 Nacra 570 MKII 3:05:15 3:12:40

2 Sil Grijpma Anouk Boermans 4315 NL 104 Nacra 570 3:06:47 3:14:16

3 Jan Verhaag Remco Van Daal 4131 NL 109 Nacra 570 3:36:39 3:56:09

4 Maarten Daalmeijer Floris van der Heijden 47 NL 109 Nacra 570 DNF

4 Jan de Pagter Joep Jol 53 NL 109 Nacra 570 DNF

4 Peter Vollmann Michaela Seiz 22 DE 109 Nacra 570 MKII DNF

4 Alex Bertram Thibaut Smets 74 NL 109 Nacra 570 DNF

4 Douwe Sijsma Willem Vrolijk 1014 NL 109 Nacra 570 DNF

4 Xanne van Meijbeek Jasper Klip 7615 NL 104 Nacra 570 DNS
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Total Round Texel 2024

#

N N NO g wN

Name Sail number Nationality Rating Division
1 Thorin Zeilmaker 63464

André Hauschke 63434
Arend te Velde 63372
Pim van der Mast 43417
Christof Gardien 63113
Jan te Velde 63341
Anna Smit 63460
Allard Verburg 63388
Richard Verburg 41277

NL 133 Hobie 14
DE 133 Hobie 14
NL 133 Hobie 14
NL 133 Hobie 14
NL 133 Hobie 14
NL 133 Hobie 14
NL 133 Hobie 14
NL 133 Hobie 14
NL 133 Hobie 14

Race time Netto time Rank

3:47:33
3:49:26
4:00:40
4:25:07
4:25:12
4:33:15

2:51:05
2:52:30
3:00:57
3:19:20
3:19:23
3:25:27

DNS
DNF
DNS

TR - Hobie 14
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